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0036
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01406

C0as!

AT

M133

KORIR. 5.
ZIANIL K

ESFINCSA. A.

YEGO.F

TANGL, C.

SERRAND, B
KODAMA. H.

ACAN.C.

PANBY, G

ELMADIL M.

TAFAT

STIGTER, A

OSANG,T,
GERREHEDIHIN, L
VATIAY, Z.
PALCZYNSKLVE,
JACKSEN |

PARSELL, M.

MC DONALD,S.
DUYVENVOCRDE VAN, |.

WOLSING. H.
RIETHEIDE, M
THVISEN, |
ANDERSSON H.
JOMANSSON, P
MATTHIJSSE, )
JANSEN D
ALEMUE.
SETTUNEN, =
AUBERT P
ROUSSEALL F
CCLOMB JANI, |
MUNCZ. MI,
BURGERS P
CHANEL P
JAMCKSON, |
DI ENVAN, |
CHLEGEL, B.
AGNAZSON D
CROLLG.
OLSEN )
GRONT |,
GIJSKENS, F.
SCHORMEIER K
PUESTER.F
RIJN VAN, ).
SCHOCTEN VAN, R
LANGE DE, S,
DOCK, K.
HUGHES, F
BAKEL VAN, D
WERSTAPPEN R
GASCON.?
PELGROM,A
LARSEN L
HORIMANS R
CRISPE, G,
WOERDENLE

HIMAN A

JJINLD.

3622, G.
SCIELR, )P
OUDE CPHUIS, Y.
WIRST.D.
OLTHUES. ).
DEELEN.C
LENELLE &
GRAAFF D, M.
VELDEVAN Dif. R
STOCKMANS,
OSCHVAN, P

Vereniging

BRESCIA
HMAZRID
2953 TAMPA
BRESCIA
BRESCIA
MACZID
TOKYO
MACAID
MOSCOw
BOIKEL
BOIKEL
BOEKEL
BOEXEL
EOECEL
DC LR
BORCEL
STANDEN RCAD
VAL (8]
SROMLEY
LEIDEN
NOORDAVIK
TALIE
SOEKEL
ALTIS
ANA 1584
BELGIE
VARGARDA
ALINGEAS
ALMERE
STARTEAAN
BOEKEL
FAAND
FRANKREK
BELC £
LES EFARRAS
MADRO
ATOS
BOEREL
ENGELAND
VETNECZRLAND
DUITSAND
HAENDZAND
GLASGOW
BRCNSHOY
BOEKEL
BUCHTES
UNTERMOTINGEN
AVRRA
GAC HILVERS.
ALPHEN AD BN
CUXHAVEN
SIMONSWOOLINERFOC
HOCFODORP
WENTRIA
FRANE K
VELUWE
NASTVED
BEG!NENDIK
CROYOCN
[F VEENLOPERS
DEVECNLOPERS
FRANKRIK
ITALUE
BELGE
MOORDWIJKERHOUT
LT ALTCORF.08T
H.C AHSTERDAM
NOHMERN
FRAN CRIK
WATERLAND
AMSTERAM
BALXELLES
JASFER SPORT

Categoric

MSEN
HSEN
MSEN
HSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M0
MSEM
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
RECR M
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MIEN
MSEN
MIEN
M3EN
MIEN
RECS M
RECA M
RECS M
MIEN
VSEN
M50
MEEN
MSEN
v
V35
MSEN
M40
M5
HSEN
HSEN
RECR M
RECR M
HSEN
Vit
RECR M
MSEN
45
MSEN
M0
MSEN
MSEN
RECR ™
MSEN
MY
MSEN
MSEN
RECR M
RECA M
RECR M
MIEN
VSEN
Med
MEEN
Med
RECR M
MSEN
MSEN
RECR M
MEEN
HSEN
M5
HSEN
M0

Cat.#
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Nettotijd

043
e
21020
21058
2116
21700
21354
20508
2176
21740
23005
i
238
2N
20
21655
21899
21559
2319
21725
T
23051
2309
23135
23309
23330
23313
23332
23505
230
23713
211835
218792
|4
p3 133
1957
24051
1404
4133
PETRY;
4703
iarys
4303
PRIEZ
INTUS
24339
2435
249
PELY
24476
2452
24526
43S0
24588
24800
24510
619
T4525
24629
246721
24636
24649
24734
24735
24757
24807
450
2485
Hn
L4
14
14Y30
14952
L3002

Eindtijd

20524
21008
XN
21059
21137
212010
21355
2150
21TE
21740
2200
22106

17

2034 7
1MW,
1
5%
-
N
pRerid
13038
153
vran
iIrds
L4
i
PRERLY
13405
13508
13708
23737
2388
2380
2384
23857
24001
24554
24146
24147
4159
L4106
4139
24305
4337
24348
24350
2435
24405
2443
24451
245'13
245732
24552
24580
24603
1415
146723
14628
146733
14648
14671
146754
arw
14744
24505
24815
2450
24502
24514
24507
2453
24547
2403
25006

Yolgnr. Startnr. Naam
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101
02
o3
o4
105
106
o7
(]
10
1o

1
"
14
s
1e
"r
e
e
170
12

m
123
4
125
176
7
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
"
142
(L]
144
145
145
"
143

0518
c2n0
4161
00043
c13sl
48
00376
00380
o450
05053
0503
M7
€300
o
S8
134
4565
2351
Cisy
1413
050
oode
e
o9l
4016
0626
el i)
0167
clas
M
M8
e
Hin
Q1340
“N7
Q1362
A
Q1308
21352
Q184

M7
M358
Min
am
Ms6T

308
357
ou L3
i
Dnass
409
388

05297
M6l
0427
00392
007
00449
04731
00394
04136
04273
Des?l
04577
00374
DIZ5|
01213

00333
Dasc?
01275
00370

HEUVEL VAN DEN. 7
DRYDEN |,
HALUNG G.
CHMIEL, |
FERDRA MONTORO, | A
MASIEN N
HORT.A
GRASHUIS, R.
BAELYAN D
TERSTEEG, |
ESVAN, L
ROBERTS. F.
ALENC
BEEREN. 2
SIBEYN, | F
RIJSENBRIL H.
NORMAN, W,
PREECE B.
POLS S
BENSSAHIL A
DRIESSEN, R
WRIGHT D
HEYGEN VAN, )
BOUDAUD, B,
SEBREGTS,H.
FALQUE | C.
HMANCEALL | C.
PETERS, §

AP ECIONEK .
SCHREIESR, |,
WIENKE. R
KUIPER, H
VANCENIENDE R.
LAANLS.
UNOTTE A
HUSNES, #
RUYGROK.IL
MARTIN PAMO, F).
EAGLESHAM, 5.
RN VAN, WY,
SHITE
GOUYON, ™
LAWRENCE. B
RISTVAN ER )
BAKKER, 3.
WOESTHUIS, &
HENDRIKS, R
SOANA,M.
HOLLESTELLE,|
KAPELLER, M~
JOLTH.

DAMM, PA
FARAGGO.A.
YOS
R,OTVAN DE.).
AERNOUGT, B
ARIENS E
STACCHICTTLS
KRAAKMAN, C.
TRUTTLR.
LELEVET,D
GHELL. C.
VANDENHEEDE |,
WOGNUM. I
KELLAVAY, D)
NCLDUS, R
NEUT VAN DER, C
MARCERON, D.
WISSE, G.
SCHNEIDERW.
MIDDELKOOR,D.
DUWENVOORZEV. L
HEESWL ¥, M
FEELETE.) F

Vereniging

AMITEZDAM
ENGELAND
SUNDSVALL
BOEKEL
BRANDOA AHADORA
GETTUM
ENGELAND
LOOPGROEP PX
BELGIE
BREUKILEN
NISTHRODE
NARD HORU
ENGELAND
SUOMIVELSEN
UTRECHT
ALMERE 1581
DUBLING
ENGELAND
STARTSAAN
AUERSTAML
AVI93
ENGELAND
LOOPGROEP PX.
FRANKRIJK
AMSTERDAM
BELGIE

NCISY LE GRAND
AMSTERDAM
BELGIE

UTRECHT
ZAANDAM

HC AMSTERDAM
ATTEN
HOLLANDLA
LCNDIRZEIEL

LT ALTDORF-QST
AAC.
VETNEDERLAND
ENGELAND
VETNEDERLAND
AHSTELMCEK
FAVILLONS S'BOIS
MUNCHEN-GLADBACH
CAYTONES
AMSTERDAM
TUBSEAGEN

WAL E

FLEVO DELIA
INNSERUCK
FRANKR.
ASKER

AL L
QOSILASELLE
ASTEN
OOLTENOE
HCCFDDORP
TALIE
HCOLLANDIA
DUITSLAND
BRUNCY
ITALIE
BLANKENBERGE
EMMELOORD
CEREHAM NORFOLK
TILBLEG
STARTRAAN
FRANKRIK
SUOMIVELSEN
OOSTENRI|K
ZUIC-AFRIK A
CASTRICLM
FORTUNA 1987
AAC

Categorie

RECR M
H50
RECR M
HSEN
H40
RECR M
HSEN
MSEN
HSEN
RECR M
HSEN
RECR M
VSEN
HSEN
RECR M
Hi0
RECR M
H50
M5
H40
MSEN
HSEN
Mo
Hi0
RECR M
Hso
RECR M
RECR M
M
MSEN
MSEN
M55
RECR M
Mo
RECR M
Mo
MO
Mo
M0
Mas
RECR M
RECR M
RECR M
M
RECR ™
RECR M
RECR ™

MSEN
MSEN
M4s

MSEN
RECR ™
RECR ™
RECR ™
RECR ™M
MSEN
M45
MSEN
RECA M
MSEN
RECA M
SECR M
AECA M
SECR M
MIEN
M45
M5EN
MSEN
MSEN
RECA M
~40
MIEN

Nettotijd

0L
190
L9027
15033
L9030
L5035
PR LT
194
15050
LI0Ss
15058
LSy
5179
18Y23
15733
15228
15744
15741
15743
81
15325
1545
isrdl
15551
isre
5912
iS5
15478
5750
15438
L5504
15430
5500
15524
155713
15533
155%4
15541
256'17
15633
25637

Eindtijd

25008
250M
200
25035
28040
2874
29054
25056
25057
2500
25102
28007
2503%
2804
25013
2907
28747
2809
25057
29N
2597
P3N
15348
253585
15356
5420
2842
15452
25457
25506
PALY
5513
15516
25530
5543
25544
25613
25616
2562
25635
25641

25645
25649
25702
25748
25752
25757
25811

256874
2582
25836
25854
25857
25857
2590

2591

2901

25937
2891
15Y3
1EY4

ST
10014

10034
1000

o)
30041

100°4]

J00ad
30043

om

303

30«

301°43



